Race Date
October 06, 2018

Overall
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Name
CODY JONES
GRANT HOLMES
JEREMY DESCH
BLAINE MOORE
LAURIE EULER
PHIL HEATH
ANN OJILE
RICH FICHMAN
CHRISTOPH LINDHORST
KASIA LINDHORST
JOSIE LIBY
JULIE NOETH
JEN KATHEISER
MADELINE LAMBING
SARAH DICKERSON
ROGER HEINLE
BRIAN DONOVAN
ALEX VALVERDE I
KATIE LEWIS
STEPHANIE KREHBIEL

Lake Perry Rocks! Trail Run
Overall Finish List

City
KANSAS CITY KS
LAWRENCE KS
TOPEKA KS
OZAWKIE KS
BELLINGHAM WA

GRAIN VALLEY MO 816 37

KANSAS CITY MO
KANSAS CITY MO
HOUSTON TX
HOUSTON TX
HERINGTON KS
RAMONA KS
MISSION KS
TOPEKA KS
KANSAS CITY MO
WHITING A
LAWRENCE KS
OVERLAND PARK
LAWRENCE KS
LAWRENCE KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gend

819 34 M
835 28 M
812 40 M
827 48 M
836 36 F

M
830 48 F
815 60 M
825 13 M
826 42 F
824 23 F
828 38 F
820 45 F
822 26 F
813 44 F
817 68 M
814 46 M
833 49 M
823 35 F
821 42 F

1

Time
1:41:53.0
1:54:46.9
2:03:30.6
2:23:15.7
2:25:37.3
2:28:37.0
2:35:40.0
2:37:31.1
2:45:02.0
2:45:02.3
2:55:16.6
3:02:26.0
3:10:06.4
3:12:52.4
3:15:34.9
3:16:13.2
3:50:31.0
4:08:17.2
4:17:47.3
4:17:52.4

10/06/2018 05:24:29

Pace
7:47/M
8:46/M
9:26/M
10:56/M
11:07/M
11:21/M
11:53/M
12:01/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
13:23/M
13:56/M
14:31/M
14:43/M
14:56/M
14:59/M
17:36/M
18:57/M
19:41/M
19:41/M



Race Date Lake Perry Rocks! Trail Run

October 06, 2018 Overall Finish List
50K

Place e 172 split ——---  —ee- Finish - Total

Overall Name BibNo Age Gend Rnk  Time Pace Rnk  Time Pace Time
1 MORGAN MAHN 79 24 M 1 2:20:06.1 9:02 1 2:43:57.1 3117  5:04:03.2
2 TODDNOTT 93 54 M 3 2:39:141.0 10:18 2 2:50:49.1 3:25  5:30:30.1
3 CHRISTIAN 116 31 M 2 2:33:17.8 9553 4 3:10:29.1 3149  5:43:47.0
4  TIMOTHY DODGE 76 35 M 4 2:46:50.1 10146 3 2:59:38.3 3:36  5:46:28.4
5 TRIPPER SADLER 117 39 M 5 2:58:53.8 11:32 5 4:12:49.6 503  7:11:43.4
6 CHANTIEL HEVEL 77 27 F 7 3:23:24.1 13:07 6 4:24:00.3 5117  7:47:24.4
7  RAUL MARTINEZ 118 48 M 6 3:23:22.0 13:.07 7 4:25:03.8 518  7:48:25.8
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